Rodeo Print Sheets
19-Nov-2022

Steer Riding - Ages 8-11
Member
Colt Wallan
Ryder Topoliski
Rylan Fells
Pecos Moore

Chance McNally

November 19, 2022

Score
64.000

62.500
0.000
0.000
0.000

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
64.000

62.500
0.000
0.000
0.000

Points
100

90
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